
NSEA County Show Jumping Qualifiers
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire & Hampshire
Plus Windsor and Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

at BCA on 16th January 2022

Catering will be available from 11am
Limited parking, please do not leave horses tied to horse boxes
Please ARRIVE, COMPETE, LEAVE in order to reduce numbers on site
Results can be found through live scoring on the nsea website
No prizegivings- team managers to collect rosettes etc please
Qualification certs will be emailed to Team Managers after the event
The course will be available to walk from 8.15
Warm up arenas will be open from 8am

CLASS 1 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2022

8.15am coursewalk
8.30am 87 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Blue Angel 

94 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Blue Millcroft Gilgamesh
91 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Blue Prince Henry
89 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Blue Tulibardine Moonlighter

17 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Manordeilo Shanon
8.40. 19 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Bear Necessities

118 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Angel 

32 Farnborough Hill HANTS Rocky 

37 Farnham Heath End School Surrey Not So Cuckoo

73 Shiplake College OXFORDSHIRE Bury 5002 (Honey)

8.50. 11 Chesham Grammar School Bucks BBS Cill Fhionnog

103 St Mary's, Ascot BERKS  Parkton Copper King

28 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Sandfield Lad
27 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Our Gingerbread Man

9am 25 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Sparky
24 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Teddy Ruckspin

102 St Martins C of E school Surrey Oreo



9.10. 34 Farnborough Hill HANTS Creigllan Rhodri

44 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Eagle

48 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Battlestown Breeze

69 Pangbourne College BERKS Jack 

95 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Pink Akadame Panache
9.20. 88 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Pink Strawberry Princess

98 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Pink Quarry
96 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE  St Hugh's Pink Astro

97 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE Rhydspence Cathryn

2 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Jalo painted lady
3 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Maudlin Bobby

9.30. 5 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Flecknoe Final Impression
4 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Sugar Rush

1 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS  Charleroi

24 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Pipsqueak Giacomo

CLASS 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

9.50. 38 Guildford County School Surrey GroveLad

102 St Martins C of E school Surrey Oreo

44 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Eagle

48 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Battlestown Breeze

10am 2 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Jalo painted lady
3 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Maudlin Bobby
5 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Flecknoe Final Impression
4 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS Brockmarl Sugar Rush

91 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE PINK St Hugh's Pink Prince Henry
100 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE PINK St Hugh's Pink Dun to a tee

10.10. 89 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE PINK St Hugh's Pink Tulibardine Moonlighter
87 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE BLUE St Hugh's Blue Angel 

34 Farnborough Hill HANTS Farnborough hill Creigllan Rhodri
35 Farnborough Hill HANTS Farnborough hill Jackson
36 Farnborough Hill HANTS Farnborough hill Willoway expectations 



28 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Sandfield Lad
10.20. 23 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Harvey

26 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Kinamara Golden
128 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Dragon Cloneyogan Squire

95 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE   Akadame Panache

96 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE   Astro
10.30.

111 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Team 2 Knightley Cobretti
112 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Team 2 Spin Point
113 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Team 2 Hollybrooke Satelite

second coursewalk 5 mins
10.40. 71 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Noah

72 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude
63 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Dragon

74 St Gabriel's, Newbury BERKS Kartouche Van De Hoevan

10.50. 75 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE GREENSHSK Green Liquorice Allsorts I
80 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE GREENSHSK Green Tilt du Chatelier
86 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE GREENSHSK Green Cullineen Charlie

110 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Team 1 Lenny
11am 114 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Team 1 Haywards Ophelia 

115 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Team 1 Okeden Taliesin
116 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Team 1 Nyton Moonshine

14 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Mary Star
15 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Tyler

11.10. 16 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Schmaul
18 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Bwlchclawdd Mabon Mai

78 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE BLUESHSK Blue Ballyfonigue Molly
79 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE BLUESHSK Blue John-Joe
82 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE BLUESHSK Blue Zo Briace

11.20. 84 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE BLUESHSK Blue Dantonesque

51 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka Billy the kid 
52 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka Kanda
50 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka Touch of Rhythm
53 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka Talhaearn The General 

11.30. 55 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Rusty Boy

56 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Bright Silver



76 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE Penganse Miss Mouse

24 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Pipsqueak Giacomo

105 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Twist 

11.40. 124 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Orchids Marino

12 Chesham Grammar School Bucks Prince Toby

CLASS 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier
plus Windsor Team Qualifier

12.10. 12 Chesham Grammar School Bucks Prince Toby

22 Dr Challoner's High School Bucks Dream Catcher OB

128 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Cloneyogan Squire

23 Dragon School OXFORDSHIRE Harvey

90 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE Jester

74 St Gabriel's, Newbury BERKS Kartouche Van De Hoevan

12.20. 76 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE Penganse Miss Mouse

14 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Mary Star
15 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Tyler
16 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE Cranford House Schmaul

51 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka Billy the kid 
54 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka Twinkletoes

12.30. 50 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka A Touch of Rhythm
53 King Alfred's Academy OXFORDSHIRE Ka Talhaearn The General 

79 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE SHSK Red John-Joe
82 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE SHSK Red Zo Briace
84 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE SHSK Red Dantonesque

12.40. 86 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE SHSK Red Cullineen Charlie
second coursewalk 5 mins

67 Pangbourne College BERKS BLUE Pangbourne Blue Heavy
12.50. 65 Pangbourne College BERKS BLUE Pangbourne Blue Blue

72 Pangbourne College BERKS BLUE Pangbourne Blue Mr Cool Dude
62 Pangbourne College BERKS BLUE Pangbourne Blue Alfie

104 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire St Mary's Gerrards Cross Merlin 



105 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire St Mary's Gerrards Cross Twist 
1pm 124 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire St Mary's Gerrards Cross Orchids Marino

75 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE PURPLESHSK Purple Liquorice Allsorts I
77 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE PURPLESHSK Purple Man In The Mirror
80 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE PURPLESHSK Purple Tilt du Chatelier
85 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE PURPLESHSK Purple Mandy II

1.10. 55 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth College Rusty Boy
57 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth College Halston Christy
58 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth College Bandana

66 Pangbourne College BERKS RED Pangbourne Red Rusty
64 Pangbourne College BERKS RED Pangbourne Red Kismet
70 Pangbourne College BERKS RED Pangbourne Red All Cash

1.20. 93 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School R Candy Girl
92 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School Lackaghmore Avatar

101 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School Texas John 
99 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School Zara Queen Of Hearts

112 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Spin Point
114 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Haywards Ophelia 
115 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Okeden Taliesin

1.30. 116 Woolmer Hill Surrey Woolmer Hill Nyton Moonshine

6 Caterham School Surrey Caterham School My Ballyduff Man
7 Caterham School Surrey Caterham School My Rustic Clover
8 Caterham School Surrey Caterham School Coolminga Star

31 Farnborough Hill HANTS Farnborough hill Tristan Hill
33 Farnborough Hill HANTS Farnborough hill Rathmore Pal

1.40. 36 Farnborough Hill HANTS Farnborough hill Willoway expectations 

39 Headington Senior School , OXFORDSHIREHeadington Primitive Pebbles
40 Headington Senior School , OXFORDSHIREHeadington Bonds Glen
41 Headington Senior School , OXFORDSHIREHeadington Penny Lad
42 Headington Senior School , OXFORDSHIREHeadington Carra Touch of Faith

108 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Lotus Star
129 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's Trooper

1.50. 130 St Teresa's School Surrey St Teresa's The Frenchman

20 D'Overbroecks OXFORDSHIRE Kinard Angel

30 Eggars School HANTS Connaght Schwepps

45 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Colley Convinced



CLASS 4 Open 1m-1.05 Team & Individual Qualifier
plus Hickstead Elite Team Qualifier

2.30. 77 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE Man In The Mirror

85 St Helen & St Katharine OXFORDSHIRE Mandy II

20 D'Overbroecks OXFORDSHIRE Kinard Angel

30 Eggars School HANTS Connaght Schwepps

31 Farnborough Hill HANTS Tristan Hill

2.40. 7 Caterham School Surrey Caterham School My Rustic Clover
8 Caterham School Surrey Caterham School Coolminga Star
9 Caterham School Surrey Caterham School Champions Owen

40 Headington Senior School , OXFORDSHIREHeadington Bonds Glen
41 Headington Senior School , OXFORDSHIREHeadington Penny Lad
42 Headington Senior School , OXFORDSHIREHeadington Carra Touch of Faith

2.50. 70 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne All Cash
65 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Blue
67 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Heavy
62 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Alfie

93 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School R Candy Girl
92 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School Lackaghmore Avatar

3pm 101 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School Texas John 
99 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's School Zara Queen Of Hearts

43 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Heathfield school, Ascot Burntwood Limelight
45 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Heathfield school, Ascot Cooley Convinced
46 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Heathfield school, Ascot Grenanstown Covers
49 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Heathfield school, Ascot Locnavaragh

3.10. 57 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth College Halston Christy
58 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth College Bandana
59 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth College Light Touch

3.15 119 St Catherine's Bramley Surrey Dunleway Petruchio

121 Kings School Gloucestershire Mr Black

106 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Greenhill Beezer

13 Chesham Grammar School Bucks Rolo

21 D'Overbroecks OXFORDSHIRE Call Girl



22 Dr Challoner's High School Bucks Dream Catcher OB

NSEA County Show Jumping Qualifiers
for Berkshire, Oxfordshire & Hampshire
Plus Windsor and Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

at BCA on Saturday 27th November 2021

CLASS 5a/b  1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier
plus Hickstead Elite Individual Qualifier

To follow, approx 

a) Horses
3.30 125 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar CES Wicked Contender 

21 D'Overbroecks OXFORDSHIRE Call Girl
43 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Burntwood Limelight
59 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Light Touch
60 Monks Walk School Herts Adorijke 

121 Kings School Gloucestershire Mr Black
49 Heathfield School, Ascot BERKS Locnavaragh

126 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar Presley AEG

to followb) Ponies to follow after change in distances in combination
3.45 122 Chalfont Community college Bucks Larry's Star

120 St Catherine's Bramley Surrey King III
9 Caterham School Surrey Champions Owen

13 Chesham Grammar School Bucks Rolo
123 St John's Marlborough Wiltshire Josh Lad
106 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Greenhill Beezer

10 Chalfont Community college Bucks Alfie 
119 St Catherine's Bramley Surrey Dunleway Petruchio


